CHALICE MINING LTD.

CHALICE MINING LTD.

ISIN:  AUOO0000CHN?7

Overview

2024/07/22 08:10:22

Price
1.10 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.35%(-0.02)

AUOO0000CHNT7
CHN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

263 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.10 AUD (23,986)
1.105 AUD (49,045)
1.10 AUD

1.125 AUD

1.085 AUD

1.115 AUD
1.102592 AUD
2,336,568
2,576,280.92

1,454

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

489

WKN: CHN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=256840646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CHN7&ID_NOTATION=14481748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d4857059aa0373af7ade7ae173751f22969ad12cfcb331a10dea3ca63f96bc1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c1b7501b419a4754e&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bbe965949044aa9d72c711cfd3ccf056b010ecc5d27de66cad595d93ae2293b&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ce108e5266247377f&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=182a77ea021f7ee4c9334acf1eb40e62f0e8de07d2290411b769275822273d36&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c027ce0bc5c8d2e48&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a6340b98b85bb5edd6165cc8ad771ff3665afa18e05dc3d0ce8e1e4ec7d7d05&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ff5a68878ffc4fe0a&time=1721723250&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=526227ef9e13e9657c99b06d4e057ed8b1b34bbb56249fe3c77017a0bcb983ab&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=916e171444065ddcb&time=1721723250&tool=RSC

CHALICE MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/22 08:10:22

Price
1.10 AUD
Difference ©  -1.35%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO00000CHN7
Symbol CHN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 263 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.10 AUD (23,986)
Ask (Ask size) 1.105 AUD (49,045)
Open 1.10 AUD
High 1.125 AUD
Low 1.085 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.115 AUD
VWAP 1.102592 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,336,568
Trading volume 2,576,280.92
Number of trades 1,454
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.84% -80.90% -84.03%
Perf (abs.) +0.08 -4.66 -5.79
Beta 1.92 2.26 2.16
Volatility 95.62 87.37 71.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHALICE MINING LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:10

Price
(mio.)
0.6966 EUR 0.09
0.6602 EUR 0.00
0.658 EUR 0.00

0.655 EUR 0.00

0.6554 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

1.16 AUD (3,380,334
1.32 AUD (4,311,580
1.34 AUD (4,859,079
1.95 AUD (4,112,419
1.92 AUD (2024/05/20
0.86 AUD (2024/02/06
6.12 AUD (2023/07/27
0.86 AUD (2024/02/06

Number of
trades

6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14481748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30422586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34464464

CHALICE MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/22

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

2024/
07/22

19:51 0.8098 USD 0.00

09:30 0.6582 EUR 0.00

08:08 0.6592 EUR 0.00

08:10 1.10 AUD  2.58

1,454
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42954513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42954513
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14478568

CHALICE MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

==

chalice

Contact Details
CHALICE MINING

Hay Street, Level 2 1292 6005 West Perth
Telefon: (+618) 9322 3960

Fax: (+618) 9322 5800

E-mail: info@chalicemining.com
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